SEAS THE DAY

2023 RATE CARD

Vessel Hire

DECEMBER.....\$950 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum

NOVEMBER - MARCH.....\$900 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum Excludes December

APRIL TO OCTOBER.....\$750 PER HOUR

Three-hour minimum

FEBRUARY - OCTOBER WEEKDAY

RATE.....\$750 PER HOUR

All public holidays inclur a 20% public holiday surcharge to all rates..

Waitstaff

\$250 for four hours, \$50 per hour thereafter

- NIL waitstaff required for up to 1-10 guests
- 1 waitstaff required for 11-20 guests
- 2 waitstaff required for 21-30 guests

Additional charges

Wharf booking fees.....\$50 per wharf

Catering

BYO.....\$300

CATERING OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Beverages

BYO ONLY.....\$300

Only one BYO fee charged

Includes:

- Crockery, cutlery, glassware, utensils, serving equipment and eskies
- Waitstaff not included
- Ice